VOTE: 00

DATE: 2018/06/19
TIME: 17:33:13
MOTTON: Roll Call

PROPOSED:
SECONDED:

VOTE TOTALS:

i”.%%l;xmgfe&
- A )

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

i 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego
5 5 Mr Bob Newport
6 6 Mr John Dietz
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski
1¢ 10 Mr Marty Krueger
11 11 Dxr Glen T. Johnson
12 12 Mr David J. Moore
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson
16 16 Mr John Miller
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins
24 24 Mr David A. Riek
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper
26 26 Mr Branden Lohr
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling
31 31 Ms Valerie McBuliffe
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht
CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro

VOTE

YES
5, Aogsendt, Emug/c/cﬂ
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ES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
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YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
i
ES
YES




Cluditel

VOTE: 084-2018 - 087-2018

DATE: 2018/06/19

TIME: 17:40:13

MOTION: Motion To Approve All Consent Agendas.

PRGPOSED: Bychinski
SECONDED: Rego

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 2B :l?‘

ABSENT  :
NO : /ﬁ Qa
TOTAL 38 A |

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 'Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell P([Osu/\j-}
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 Mr Merty Krueger ;iﬁfa
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson S
12 12 Mr David J. Moore

13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES £Q
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YE
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard f(iOQ(M ! BKC/M/S/L ’
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Mr William P. Wenzel YES
36 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
33 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe YES
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht YES
CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES

E/musdﬂ
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VOTE: (00900
DATE: 2018/06/19
TIME: 18:20:32

MOTION: Motion To Approve Appointments.

PROFOSED: Czuprynko
SECONDED: Rego

VOTE TOTALS:

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

- 7 3

2 el

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko

2 2 Mr Thomas Xriegl

3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego

5 5 Mr Bob Newport

6 & Mr John Dietsz

7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig
8 8 Mr John M, Deitrich
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger

11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson

12 12 Mr David J. Moore

13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson

16 16 Mr John Miller

17 17 Mr Tim Reppen

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten

19 1% Mr Bryant Hazard

20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer

22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin

23 23 Mr Kevin Lins

24 24 Mr David A. Riek

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper

26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr

27 27 Mr Carl Gruber

29 295 Mr William F. Wenzel
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling

31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht
CHO 22 Mr PReter Vedro

VOTE

YES
YES

THOSUNS

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES,
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VOTE: 00000

DATE: 2018/06/19

TIME: 18:31:31

MOTION: Motion To Approve Appointment to Lake Delton Gathering Senior Place

PROPOSED: Spencer
SECONDED: Von Asten

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 29
ABSENT . e ) au:,l/l, %C/OQ
NO : 0
TOTAL : 29

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko ’ YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl ES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell ﬁ(»gég{lﬁkj%/
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
&6 € Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 16 Mr Marty Kruegerx YES
11 ‘11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 ¥Mr Tim Reppen YES

18 18 My Scott Von Asten

YES
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard @O%’L(f\}/
YES

20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer

22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
28 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe YES
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht YES

CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES
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VOTE: 079-2018

DATE: 2018/06/19

TIME: 15:00:14

MOTION: Resolution To Conduct Countywide Advisory Referendum Promoted By United To Amend
On Recommending A Sonstitutional Amendment On "Whether Corporattions Are People With Constituti
onal Rights®" And "Whether Mcney Is Speech™

PROPOSED: McCumber
SECONDED: Czuprynko

VOTE TOTALS:

. 1
EEENT ai/‘ 2' E‘)CCM%‘(/LQ

NO L P
TOTAL H 29 v2‘

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell . U\k§
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mxr Bob Newport YES
& 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich NO
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski MO
160 10 Mr Marty Xrueger NO
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johason RO
12 12 Mr David J. Moore *‘.z“E.'S_ND
13 13 Ms Xristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller NO -
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten ’ )
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard F%ﬁ};iévt%’
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer NO
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NG
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr NO
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber NC
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehiing NC
31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe NG
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht YES

CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedxro YES
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VOTE: (088-2018
DATE: 2018/06/19
TIME: 12:51:13

MOTION: Authorizing The Conservation, Planning And Zoning Director To Enter Into A Regio
ervation Partnership Program Agreement With The USDA-Natural Resources (onservation Sexrv
Extend The RCPP Conservatilon Project Manager Pogition.

PROPOSED: Gruber
SECONDED: Lohr

VOTE TOTALS:

B 32 B
TOTAL : ,2%*{5 l

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell f*\[)gd;bA_JL’
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YRS
5 5 Mr Bocb Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweilg YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YRS
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YRS

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YRS
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 My Scott Von Asten
19 1% WMr Bryant Hazard %Sr{{ [/k;f//
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins ‘ YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 2% Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Deonna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe YES
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht YES
CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES
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VOTE: 089-2018
DATE: 2018/06/19
TIME: 20:12:40

MOTION: Motion to refer resolution back to committee-

To Conduct Countywide Advisory Re

ferendum On Legislation Changing Property Tax Assessment And Valuatieon For Large Commercial Reta

ilers.

PROPOSED: Moore
SECONDED: Deitrich

VOTE TOTALS:

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

THE

%Z\EXMM
" hH\

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
& 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
16 10
11 11
12 12
i3 13
14 1z
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 18
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
29 2%
30 30
31 31
32 21
CHO 22

Ms
Mr
Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl
Charles A. Whitzell
Patricia A. Rego
Bob Newport

Jdchn Dietg

Craig Braunschweig
John M. Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Marty XKrueger

Glen T. Johnson

David J. Moore
Kristin K. White Eagle
Shane P. Gibson
John Miller

Tim Reppen

Scott Von Asten
Bryant Hazard
Timothy B. McCumber
Chuck Spencer

Jean E. Berlin
Kevin Lins

David A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Brandon Lohr

Carl Gruber

William F. Wenzel

Donna Stehling

Valerie McAuliffe
William Hambrecht
Peter Vedro

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

VOTE

NO

YES V\J}/
Msd
YES

YES

YES

YES

YE&

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YB3
YES




VOTE: 090-2018

DATE: 2018/06/19

TIME: 20:16:54

MOTION: Naming The Official Sauk County Newspaper.

PROPOSED: Spencer
SECONDED: Bychinski

VOTE TOTALS:

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

2, puised
4
2> 3\

THE IRDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

Mr

W Wl 0w
R e eI AR ) B S R

Bob Newport

VOTE

Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
Mr Thomas Kriegl YES |
Mr Charles A. Whitsell ﬁgbo%i/b&;%”
Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
YES

Mr John Dietsz YES
Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
Mr John M. Deitrich NG
Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 Mr Shane P, Gibson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen NO
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten 0
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard M@W
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe YES
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht YES
CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES

Prontel




VOTE: 091-2018
DATE: 2018/06/19
TIME: 20:19:23

MOTION: Designating Newspapers For publishing Election Notices.

PROPOSED: Spencer
SECONDED: Stehling

VOTE TOTALS:

YES
ABSERT
NG
TOTAL:

THE

=
—H
N

Mr

i 1

2 2 Mr
3 3 Mrx
4 4 Ms
5 5 Mr
[ 6 Mr
7 7 Mr
8 8 Mr
G 9 Mr
1¢ 10 Mx
11 11 Dr
12 12 Mr
13 13 Ms
14 14 Mx
16 16 Mr
17 17 Mr
18 18 Mr
12 1% Mr
20 20 Mr
21 21 Mr
22 22 Ms
23 23 Mr
24 24 Mr
25 25 Mr
26 26 Mr
27 27 Mr
2% 29 Mr
30 320 Ms
31 31 Ms
32 21 Mr
CHO- 22 Mr

%9 Buusd

1
2% H |

INFORMATION

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl
Charles A. Whitsell
Patriclia A. Rego

Bob Newport

John Dietz

Craig Braunschweig
John M. Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski

Marty Krueger

Glen T. Johnson

David J. Moore
Kristin K. White Eagle
Shane P. Gibson
John Miller

Tim Reppen

Scott Von Asten
Bryant Hazard
Timothy B. McCumber
Chuck Spencer

Jean E. Berlin
Kevin Lins

David A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Brandon Lohr

Carl Gruber

William F. Wenzel
Pomma Stehling
valerie Mchuliffe
William Hambrecht
Peter Vedro

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
CARD DELEGATE

VOTE

YES
YES

Aot

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

SN
Mosow
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
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VOTE: 097-2018
DATE: 2C18/06/19
TIME: 20:42:13

MCTION: Appointing Daniel M. Clson As Sauk County Corporation Counsel And Approving Empl
oyment Agreement.

PROPGSED: Gibson
SECONDED: Wengzel

VOTE TOTALS : :

YRS : 18 i1 pl
ABSENT ,of’l,af«%w
NO ¢ 11

TOTAL 25 A\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko NO
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES §
3 3 Mr Charles A, Whitsell %gkjeaﬂiA;f/
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Dietsz YES
7 7 Mr Cralg Braunschweig NC
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich NO
9 ¢ Mr Tommy I.ee Bychinski NO

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger NOC
11 13 Dr Glen T. Jchnson YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore NO
12 13 Ms Kristin X. White Eagle YES
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibsom YES
16 18 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard P(VDQMLV\:%’
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber KO
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer NGO
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr NO
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber . NO
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie MchAuliffe YES
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht YES

@]
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Q
b
%]
=
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Peter Vedro YES
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VOTE: 092-2018
DATE: 2018/06/189
TIME: 21:01:42

MOTION: Approving Acceptance Of Wisconsin Department Of Justice GRant, Authorizing Creat
jon Of One Project (1.0 FTE) Case Manager Position Outside The Budget Process, Approving Memoran
dum Of Understanding With Sauk Prairie Police Department, And Amending The Criminal Justice Coor
dinating Program Budget.

PROPOSED: Czuprynko
SECONDED: Spencer

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 23
ABSENT ﬁ,g’/l | Q)LL,LLW/Q

NO

TOTAL /'g’ ?) \ :

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES

2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell pgﬁ,gb{;(,-\j’
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES

5 5 Mr Bob Newport YRS

6 6 Mr John Dietz YES

7 7 Mr Craig Braunschwelg YES

8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES

9 8 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dxr Glen T. Johnson YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard P%Jg,(/[f\_)}/
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber Y
21 2% Mr Chuck Spencer \éf;f;
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Xevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 23 My William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mg Valexrie MecAuliffe YES
32 21 Mr William  Hambrecht YES

CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES




Cluditell

VOTE: 093-2018
DATE: 2018/06/19
TIME: 21:11:38

MOTTON: Resolution To Authorize The 2019 Non-Represented Employee's Salaries Effective J
anuary 1, 20109.

PROPOSED: Gibson
SECONDED: Stehling

R
S :

ABSENT igf - EKW%A
ggTAL _}é‘ 4 (

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko s .
2 2  Mr Thomas Kriegl %Smiw
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell FKV)EﬂL{/L)Q"
4 4 Mz Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
) 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Cralg Braunschweig YES
8 B Mr John M. Deitrich NO
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
10 10 Mr Marty Xrueger YES
1 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard ?kVDé}&LA)Q/
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Mg Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe YES
32 21 Mr William  Hambrecht YES |
CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES




fasned

VOTE: 094-2018
DATE: 2018/06/19
TIME: 21:14:05

MOTION: Authorizing The Purchase Of A Truck For The Parks Department.

PROPOSED: Lins
SECONDED: Riek

VOTE TOTALS:

YES
ABSENT
NO :
TOTAL :
THE
MIC
1 1 Mr
2 2 Mr
3 3 Mr
4 4 Ms
5 5 Mr
& 6 Mr
7 7 Mrx
B 8 Mr
9 9 Mr
10 10 Mr
11T 11 Dr
12 12 Mr
13 13 Ms
14 14 Mr
16 16 Mr
17 17 Mr
18 18 Mrx
19 19 Mr
20 20 Mr
21 21 Mr
22 22 Ms
23 23 Mrxy
24 24 Mr
25 25 Mr
26 26 Mr
27 27 Mr
29 29 Mr
30 30  Ms
31 31 Ms
32 21 Mr
CHO 22 Mr

=7, Bused

A\

Wally Czuprynko

Thomas Kriegl
Charles A. Whiktsell
Patricia A. Rego

Bob Newport

John Dietz

Craig Braunschweig
John M. Deitrich

Tommy Lee Bychinski

Marty Krueger

Glen T. Johnson

David J. Moore
Kristin K. White Eagle
Shane P. Gibson
John Miller

Tim Reppen

Scott Von Asten
Bryant Hazard

Timothy B. McCumber
Chuck Spencer

Jean E. Berlin
Kevin Lins

David A. Riek
Brian 1. Peper
Brandon Lohr

Carl Gruber

William F. Wenzel

Donna Stehling

Valerie McAuliffe
William Hambrecht
Peter Vedro

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

VOTE

YES
YES
KWNGLNY
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YE
Plosend”
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
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VOTE: 095-2018
DATE: 2018/06/15%
TIME: 21:16:17

MOTION: Authorize To Upgrading The Historic Courthouse Bnd West Square Security Vidoe An
d Paging Systems.

PROPOSED: Berlin
SECONDED: Reppen

VOTE TOTALS :

YES . 28

ABSENT -4 2{ BX (/L&_/g/f-/é"@
1

NO :
TOTAL - Y|

THE INDIVIDUAL: RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
Mr Thomas Kriegl YES

Ms Patricia A. Rego
Mr Bob Newport

Mr Charles A. Whitsell E§éﬂfﬁﬁxv\:%”
YES

W aa W
O R WM

Mr John Dietz YES
Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Me Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten (o}
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard ﬁi\ﬂ)ﬁg{jmc¥/
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin . YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
23 2% Mr William F. Wengzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie Mgauliffe YES
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht YES

CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES
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VOTE: 096-2018
DATE: 2018/06/19
TIME: 21:22:00

MOTION: Approving Sharratt Warehousing And Distribution, LLC Communlty'Development Block
Grant Revolving Loan Fund Application.

PROPOSED: Krueger
SECONDED: Braunschwelg

voT

K%t - )
ABSENT : ,-e 2., é&b{/{%’ﬁ (ﬂ?
: 0

NO :
TOTAL t 2B 2)(

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell %‘@/
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YRS
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 & Mxr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Cralg Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 2 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Jchnson YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Bagle YES
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES

I_l
w
b
0
=
=

Bryant Hazard £¥¥9' 7
. Mosend

Timothy B. McCumber
Chuck Spencer

(SR
= o
(SN
O
=R
H R

22 22 Me Jean E. Berlin YES

23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES

24 24 Mr David A. Riek

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper . YES -

26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr fkﬁj%f%[Lk*ﬁ\J
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES

29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES

31 31 Mg vValerie Mchuliffe YES

32 21 Mr William EHambrecht YES

CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES




